Total Paid EMI: ₹ 8,50,000.00 Total Unpaid EMI: ₹ 50,000.00

Add Month Disbursal in further months

₹50,000.00

EMI Amount *

₹20,000.00

New EMI Amount

Edit Loan EMI

Salary: = ₹55,000.00(Per Day: ₹2,444.44)

Bonus: = ₹0.00

Other Deduction: = ₹0.00

(Twenty Six Thousand Five Hundred)Total Net Payable Amount: ₹26,500

: John DoeEmployee Name

: Kotak Mahindra Bank Bank Name

: EM123456Employee ID

: 123465789Bank A/C Number

: Graphics DesignDepartment

: 25Working Days

: Sr.UI/UX DesignerJob Title

: 23Present Days

: 00Holiday

: 02Leave

Earning Amount

Basic ₹25000